
Archival Copy: SP-T 201
Main Entry: Waldman, Anne.
Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (May 27)].

Waldman reads her own poetry.
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: New York

L-

Date:

1052

1975
CONTENTS

Part No. Count TitleName

Howe, Susan

WBAI Radio, N.Y.
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Waldman, Anne
Howe, Susan

1 of 1 AO Introduction [of Anne
Waldman
Anne Wa
Hi everyone...
Venus is a newcomer
Poetry
Split second
How the sestina yawn works
Tape
Diaries
Paul Elouard
[C'est boit?]
Conversational poem
Leonardo
Sidewalk cafes
Going in
Twenty-six
Crazy without you
This is an energy crises...
Pressure
Outro

idman poetry reading

● ● ●

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

.AO
A50
A75
A90
A106
Also
A171
A215
A234
A263
A277
A304
A316
A326
A352
A361
A403
A472
A538W


