Archival Copy: SP-T 201 L-1052

Main Entry: Waldman, Anne.

Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (May 27)].

Waldman reads her own poetry.

General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).

Place: New York

Date: Date: 1975

ridce. New Tolk	CONTENTS				Date: 1975
Name	Par			Count	Title
Howe, Susan	1	of	1	A0	Introduction [of Anne Waldman]
Waldman, Anne	1	of	1	A0 A50 A75	Anne Waldman poetry reading. Hi everyone Venus is a newcomer
Waldman, Anne Waldman, Anne	1 1	of of	1 1	A90 A106	Poetry Split second
Waldman, Anne	1	of	1	A130 A171 A215	How the sestina yawn works Tape Diaries
Waldman, Anne Waldman, Anne	1 1	of of	1 1	A234 A263	Paul Elouard [C'est boit?] Conversational poem
Waldman, Anne Waldman, Anne	1 1	of of	1	A304 A316	Leonardo Sidewalk cafes
Waldman, Anne	1	of	1	A326 A352 A361	Going in Twenty-six Crazy without you
Waldman, Anne Waldman, Anne	1 1	of of	1 1	A403 A472	This is an energy crises Pressure
Howe, Susan	Τ	OI	Т	A538	outro